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For more 
information, 

please contact 
Gail Dubinsky at
 (707) 526-5819.

Thank you so 
much for your 
support of the 
Garden Tour

See you in 
Sebastopol!
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Alliance Book Club 
     June 8th  7pm

Location Lisa S home

  RSVP Lisa at alliance@scmaa.org

      The Boys in the Boat 
    by Daniel James Brown
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Shawn Devlin	              President 
    president@scmaa.org 
Elizabeth Krainer-Huang            
	 	              Secretary 
    secretary@scmaa.org 
Sally Ebrahim             VP Events 
    events@scmaa.org 
Cindy Popovich          VP Health	
	                        Promotions 
    healthpromotions@scmaa.org 
Joni Schmidt      VP Governance 
    governance@scmaa.org 
Maria Pappas    VP Marketing &     
                             Communications 
    communications@scmaa.org 
Sheela Hodes     VP Membership 
    membership@scmaa.org 

Foster Children’s Give-a-gift 
Co-chairs:  Laura Robertson, 
                  Carol Lynn Wood 
    giveagift@scmaa.org 
Garden Tour      
Chair Gail Dubinsky, MD    
   gardentr@scmaa.org 
Health Careers Scholarship 
Chair Gina Merwin 
    healthscholarship@scmaa.org 
Holiday Greeting Card 
Chair Barbara Ramsey 
    holidaygreetingcard@scmaa.org 
Safe Schools 
Chair Kathleen Cortez 
    safeschools@scmaa.org 

Editor: Maria Pappas 
The Sonoma County Medical 

Association Alliance Foundation is a 
501(c) 3, non-profit organization   

Tax ID# 02-0542304 

Website                    www.scmaa.org 
Email               alliance@scmaa.org 

Post Office Box 1388 
Santa Rosa, California 95402

2014-2015 Board of  Directors

Programs
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Garden Tour 2015 sure to be a crowd-pleaser!  We were thrilled to have 
two of the gardens on our tour this year featured in the Press Democrat:


